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	SỞ GD&ĐT QUẢNG NAM
	
	MA TRẬN ĐỀ KIỂM TRA GIỮA  KỲ II - NĂM HỌC 2020-2021
Môn: Tiếng Anh lớp 6 (CT 10 năm ) (KIẾN THỨC NGÔN NGỮ + 4 KỸ NĂNG)
(Kèm theo Công văn số 1749/SGDĐT-GDTrH ngày 13/10/2020 của Sở GDĐT Quảng Nam)


	TEST
	MARK
	TASK TYPES
	No. of
Ques
	Mark
	CONTENTS
	Recog
	Comp
	Application

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Low
	High

	
I. LANGUAGE
COMPONENT, 
SPEAKING
	
(3.0)
	Phonetics 
(multiple choice)
	3
	0.75
	- Sounds from U7 to U9 /θ/ and /ð/; /eə/ and /iə/; /əʊ/ and /ai/
	0.75
	
	
	

	
	
	Vocabulary and grammar/ - Communication questions
(multiple choice)

	9
	2.25
	- Vocabulary (2) from U7 to U9 TV programmes, people and things; Sports and games; Continents, countries, cities and landmarks
- Grammar (5) from U7 to U9 Conjunctions: and, but, so, because, although - Wh- question words - The past simple - Imperatives - The present perfect - Superlatives of long adjectives
- Communication questions (2) from U7 to U9 
	1.75

	0.5
	
	

	II. READING
	(2.5)

	Read the passage and fill in the gap 
	6
	1,5
	Read the text related to the knowledge in U7 to U9 and fill in the blank with suitable words from the box. 
	1.5
	
	
	

	
	
	Reread and answer the questions
	4
	1.0
	Read the text again and answer the questions
	
	1.0
	
	

	
III. WRITING

	
(2.5)

	- Arrange the words to make complete sentences
- Make question for the underlined words
- Rewrite the sentences 
- Complete the sentences
	2

2

2
2
	0.5

0,5

1.0
0.5
	- Conjunctions: and, but, so, because, although 
- Wh- question words 
- The past simple 
- Imperatives 
- The present perfect 
- Superlatives of long adjectives

	
	0.5






	

0.5


0.5
	


1.0


	IV. LISTENING
	(2.0)
	- Listen and choose correct answer 
- Listen and fill in the gap
	4

4
	1.0

1.0
	- Contents related to the knowledge which students have learned from U7-U9

	
	1.0
	

1.0
	

	TOTAL
	10.0
	
	38
	10.00
	
	4
	3
	2
	1



                                                                                                                       
1


 


1


 


 


1


 


Trangtailieu.com 


–


 


Thư vi


?


n online dành cho m


?


i l


?


a tu


?


i


 


 


S


?


 GD&ĐT QU


?


NG NAM


 


 


MA TR


?


N Đ


?


 KI


?


M TRA GI


?


A  K


?


 I


I


 


-


 


NĂM H


?


C 2020


-


2021


 


Môn: Ti


?


ng Anh l


?


p 


6


 


(CT 10 năm ) (KI


?


N TH


?


C NGÔN NG


?


 + 4 K


?


 NĂNG)


 


(Kèm theo Công văn s


?


 1749/SGDĐT


-


GDTrH ngŕy 


13/10/2020 c


?


a S


?


 GDĐT Qu


?


ng Nam)


 


 


TEST


 


MARK


 


TASK TYPES


 


No. of


 


Ques


 


Mark


 


CONTENTS


 


Recog


 


Comp


 


Application


 


Low


 


High


 


 


I. 


LANGUAGE


 


COMPONEN


T


, 


 


SPEAKING


 


 


(3


.0)


 


Phonetics 


 


(multiple choice)


 


3


 


0.


7


5


 


-


 


Sound


s from 


U


7


 


to 


U


9


 


/θ/ and /


ð/;


 


/


e


?


/ and /


i


?


/;


 


/


??


/ and /a


i


/


 


0.


7


5


 


 


 


 


Vocabulary and grammar


/ 


-


 


Communication questions


 


(multiple choice)


 


 


9


 


2


.


2


5


 


-


 


Vocabulary 


(


2


) 


from 


U7


 


to 


U9


 


TV 


programmes, people and things; Sports 


and games; Continents, co


untries, 


cities and landmarks


 


-


 


Grammar 


(


5


) 


from 


U7


 


to 


U9


 


Conjunctions: and, but, so, because, 


although


 


-


 


Wh


-


 


question words


 


-


 


The 


past simple


 


-


 


Imperatives


 


-


 


The present 


perfect


 


-


 


Superlatives of long


 


adjectives


 


-


 


Communication questions 


(


2


) 


from 


U


7


 


to 


U


9


 


 


1.7


5


 


 


0.5


 


 


 


II. READING


 


(2.5


)


 


 


Read the passage and fill in 


the gap 


 


6


 


1,5


 


Read the text 


related to the knowledge 


in 


U


7


 


to 


U9


 


and fill in the blank with 


suitable words from the box. 


 


1.5


 


 


 


 


Reread and answer the 


questions


 


4


 


1.0


 


Read the text again and answer the 


questions


 


 


1.0


 


 


 


 


III. WRITING


 


 


 


(2.5)


 


 


-


 


Arrange the words to make 


complete sentences


 


-


 


Make question for the 


underlined words


 


-


 


Rewrite the sentences 


 


-


 


Complete the sentences


 


2


 


 


2


 


 


2


 


2


 


0.5


 


 


0,5


 


 


1.0


 


0.5


 


-


 


Conjunctions: and, but, so, because, 


although 


 


-


 


Wh


-


 


question words 


 


-


 


The past simple 


 


-


 


Imperatives 


 


-


 


The present perfect 


 


-


 


Superlatives of long adjectives


 


 


0.5


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


0.5


 


 


 


0.5


 


 


 


 


1.0


 


 




  1    

1  Trangtailieu.com  –   Thư vi ? n online dành cho m ? i l ? a tu ? i  

 

S ?  GD&ĐT QU ? NG NAM   MA TR ? N Đ ?  KI ? M TRA GI ? A  K ?  I I   -   NĂM H ? C 2020 - 2021   Môn: Ti ? ng Anh l ? p  6   (CT 10 năm ) (KI ? N TH ? C NGÔN NG ?  + 4 K ?  NĂNG)   (Kèm theo Công văn s ?  1749/SGDĐT - GDTrH ngày  13/10/2020 c ? a S ?  GDĐT Qu ? ng Nam)    

TEST  MARK  TASK TYPES  No. of   Ques  Mark  CONTENTS  Recog  Comp  Application  

Low  High  

  I.  LANGUAGE   COMPONEN T ,    SPEAKING    (3 .0)  Phonetics    (multiple choice)  3  0. 7 5  -   Sound s from  U 7   to  U 9   /θ/ and / ð/;   / e ? / and / i ? /;   / ?? / and /a i /  0. 7 5     

Vocabulary and grammar /  -   Communication questions   (multiple choice)    9  2 . 2 5  -   Vocabulary  ( 2 )  from  U7   to  U9   TV  programmes, people and things; Sports  and games; Continents, co untries,  cities and landmarks   -   Grammar  ( 5 )  from  U7   to  U9   Conjunctions: and, but, so, because,  although   -   Wh -   question words   -   The  past simple   -   Imperatives   -   The present  perfect   -   Superlatives of long   adjectives   -   Communication questions  ( 2 )  from  U 7   to  U 9    1.7 5    0.5    

II. READING  (2.5 )    Read the passage and fill in  the gap   6  1,5  Read the text  related to the knowledge  in  U 7   to  U9   and fill in the blank with  suitable words from the box.   1.5     

Reread and answer the  questions  4  1.0  Read the text again and answer the  questions   1.0    

  III. WRITING      (2.5)    -   Arrange the words to make  complete sentences   -   Make question for the  underlined words   -   Rewrite the sentences    -   Complete the sentences  2     2     2   2  0.5     0,5     1.0   0.5  -   Conjunctions: and, but, so, because,  although    -   Wh -   question words    -   The past simple    -   Imperatives    -   The present perfect    -   Superlatives of long adjectives   0.5                0.5       0.5        1.0    

